Water Tenders Award List

Report Date as of

6/4/2022

Vendor and DBA

Resource Location

Resource Category

Water Tender (Support) Type 1

Water Tender (Support) Type 2

CBA Rank Dispatch Center Agreement
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MT-HDC
MT-MDC

MT-KIC
MT-DDC
MT-HDC
ID-CDC
ID-CDC
MT-KIC

MT-KDC

MT-MDC

MT-MDC

MT-BRC
MT-MDC
MT-HDC
ID-GVC
MT-MDC
MT-KIC
MT-MDC
ID-GVC
MT-MDC
ID-GVC
MT-MDC
ID-GVC
MT-HDC
MT-MDC
ID-GVC
MT-GDC
MT-BDC
MT-BRC
MT-BRC
ID-GVC
MT-MDC
MT-KIC
MT-MDC
ID-GVC
ID-GVC
MT-MDC
MT-HDC
MT-MDC
ID-GVC

MT-BRC

1202SB22T7331
12028B22T7391

1202SB22T7610
12028B22T7292
12028B22T7594
12028B22T7477
12028B22T7340
12028B22T7334

12028B227T7249

1202SB22T7293

1202SB22T7419

12028B22T7293
12028B22T7613
12028B22T7220
12028B22T7182
12028B22T7297
12028B22T7310
12028B22T7613
12028B22T7270
12028B22T7609
1202SB22T7257
12028B22T7239
12028B22T7553
1202SB227T7421
12028B22T7498
12028B22T7510
12028B22T7521
12028B22T7193
12028B22T7333
12028B22T7333
12028B22T7505
12028B22T7441
12028B22T7534
1202SB22T7273
12028B22T7410
12028B22T7410
1202SB22T7484
12028B22T7594
12028B22T7220
1202SB22T7570

12028B22T7513

Jack Mountain Transport LLC DBA: construction -
water and fire support

Leviathan, Inc.

Wildland Firefighters.com LLC DBA: Obadiah's
Wildfire Fighters

GROSVOLD, INC.

Valley Sand & Gravel, LLC

OXFORD, INC.

JOE HESTER LOGGING, LLC

JD THINNING INC

DeShazer Excavation & Forestry LLP DBA: Heavy

Equimpment Operator

HART VENTURES, INC. DBA: A-1 FIRE
SERVICES

METAL WORKS OF MONTANA, INC. DBA:
MISSOULA SHEET METAL AND ROOFING
HART VENTURES, INC. DBA: A-1 FIRE
SERVICES

WILLISON, RANDALL B

Burnham, Luke DBA: Burnham Wildfire
ANDREWS, SEAN FIRE SERVICE

Hendren, Paul R.

Conley Transportation Inc

WILLISON, RANDALL B

Forest Industries Resource & Equipment, Limited
WILDLAND CONTRACTING LLC

DZS CONTRACTING LLC

CURLEW WATER WORKS

Smith20 LLC

MIKE WIRTH CONSTRUCTION LLC.
RAINMAKERS IRRIGATION L.L.C.

Rock and Fire LL.C

Rocky Mountain Fire Suppression, LLC

BD]J Partners LLP

Jared Lewis Trucking, Inc.

Jared Lewis Trucking, Inc.

RHR Transport, LLC

Mountain West Fire 11c

SCHLEGEL ENTERPRISES, INC.

Freeman, Benjamin F

Lyons, Larry

Lyons, Larry

PETERSEN, INCORPORATED

Valley Sand & Gravel, LLC

Burnham, Luke DBA: Burnham Wildfire
Stettler and Sons LLC.

ROCKY MOUNTAIN AGGREGATES LLC DBA:
ROCKY MOUNTAIN AGGREGATES

VIN/Serial #/Unique ID

1XPHDPIX6CV149346
INKDLA4TX45R083748

R81HZ5T004218
1FVIY0Y97GH290952
INPFLO0X5YD520948
172756K
2HTFMAMT7SC026697
1XKDDB9X17]166246

2NKMLD9X47M153086
1XKDDR9X9PS591345
4V1CDBJGXMNG639439

1XKDDRIX7PS616355
1XPID29X5GP186836
1HSZDGFR5JH599515
1XKWD29X0VR730380
1XPFDBIX8VD428469
2XKADBIX3RM932914
1XPFD49X86N890246
INKDLBIX4KS519451
1FTYA95V8SVA22102
1XP5D29X31.N290858
1XPFLRIX6ND311386
1XKWD29X2DS311518
1XKDDBIX4M]550856
2HSFBZCRA4LC036068
5KJJALDR5APAT9418
2FWJA3CK86AV82748
10TDDKY36VS063384
1XPGDUIX3XDA467456
1FUYTMDB2XHB31628
1XPCDE9X1ND317640
1XKDDG69X6R]632909
1XKADBIX6JS506379
1XKDAUSX84R060248
INKWI.29X9CS197433
INKWI29XXBS188853
2HTTNKCT9JC010202
3HAWGAAT1FL533339
IMIN179Y8FA095012
THTLKTVR1GHA32506

1538658

Equipment ID

10
001

C11
WATER
38

32

08

V-9A

103
T-21
17

T-22
15
WT27
002

14
T600
12

WTO08

379

24

01-83
MWC WT

006

5

24

25
WATER TRUC
33E

421

04

06

03

58

30

WT18
INT3500

Boulder, MT
BONNER, MT

KALISPELL, MT
ANACONDA, MT
Helena, MT

Moyie Springs, ID

Post Falls, ID
COLUMBIA FALLS, MT

LIBBY, MT
LOLO, MT
MISSOULA, MT

LOLO, MT

Atlee, MT
SUPERIOR, MT
Kooskia, ID

Atrlee, MT
CONDON, MT
Atrlee, MT
LEWISTON, ID
SUPERIOR, MT
Clearwater, ID
CHARLO, MT
Caldwell, ID

Wolf Creek, MT
GREENOUGH, MT
Harpster, ID
Cascade, MT
ZORTMAN, MT
DARBY, MT
DARBY, MT
Craigmont, 1D
TROUT CREEK, MT
KALISPELL, MT
TROUT CREEK, MT
Kooskia, ID
Kooskia, ID
MISSOULA, MT
Helena, MT
SUPERIOR, MT
Deary, ID

Sula, MT

Daily Rate

1,800
2,000

2,000
2,000
2,000
1,960
2,400
2,600

1,200

1,250

1,220

1,375
1,300
1,300
1,350
1,375
1,300
1,300
1,450
1,300
1,340
1,450
1,495
1,500
1,349
1,395
1,599
1,540
1,500
1,500
1,380
1,390
1,500
1,500
1,475
1,475
1,495
1,600
1,500
1,600

1,500
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Resource Category
Water Tender (Support) Type 2

CBA Rank Dispatch Center Agreement

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82
83

MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-MCC
MT-BDC

MT-LEC

MT-HDC
MT-DDC
MT-MDC

MT-GDC
MT-KIC
ID-CDC
ID-CDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-KDC
MT-HDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-KIC
MT-GDC
MT-MDC

MT-KDC
ID-GVC
ID-CDC
MT-BDC
MT-BDC

MT-BRC
MT-KIC
MT-BDC
ID-CDC
MT-HDC
MT-DDC
MT-BDC
MT-KDC
ID-GVC
MT-MDC
MT-KIC
MT-MDC
ID-CDC
MT-DDC
MT-BDC
MT-BDC
MT-KDC
MT-BDC
ID-GVC
MT-LEC

MT-MDC

MT-KIC
ID-GVC

1202SB22T7196
1202SB22T7304
12028B22T7550
1202SB22T7588
1202SB22T7172
1202SB22T7193
12028B22T7391
1202SB22T7537
1202SB22T7623

1202SB22T7526
1202SB22T7522
12028B22T7538
1202SB22T7355
1202SB22T7589
12028B22T7484
12028B22T7369
1202SB22T7602
12028B22T7426
12028B22T7388
1202SB22T7388
12028B22T7521
12028B22T7174

1202SB22T7231
12028B227T7237
1202SB22T7271
1202SB22T7316
12028B22T7202

1202SB22T7608
12028B22T7478
12028B22T7181
1202SB22T7177
12028B22T7202
12028B22T7258
1202SB227T7425
12028B22T7187
12028B22T7383
1202SB22T7504
1202SB22T7617
12028B22T7598
1202SB22T7605
1202SB22T7202
12028B22T7548
1202SB22T7172
1202SB22T7412
12028B22T7221
12028B22T7383
1202SB22T7202

12028B22T7497

1202SB22T7405
12028B22T7411

Vendor and DBA

Billingsley, Stan Trucking

I Know Jack, LLC

Smith, Nathan

Timothy Browning DBA: Browning Ranch
406H20 LLC

BD]J Partners LLP

Leviathan, Inc.

SCOTT'S FIRE SERVICE, INC.

Ivanoff Contracting, LLC

ROY INGRAHAM DBA: FLAME CHASER
ASSOCIATION

Rocky Mountain Wildland LLC

Seven Bakers LLC DBA: 7B Water Support
king Fire LLC

Tom Haynes. DBA: TH Logging
PETERSEN, INCORPORATED

Kootenai Sand & Gravel, Inc.

Watson, Charley A DBA: Freezeout Lake Fire
Mission Mountain Star, Fire & Water, LL.C
LEADING EDGE AVIATION SERVICES INC
LEADING EDGE AVIATION SERVICES INC
Rocky Mountain Fire Suppression, LL.C

4x4 Fire Services LLC

CHAPMAN, MIKE DBA: CHAPMAN
CONSTRUCTION

CRAIG MOUNTAIN EXCAVATION LLC
Fox Creek Enterprises, LLC

IONA WATER SERVICE, LLC

BLACKTAIL FIRE SERVICES INC

WILDFIRE RESOURCES AND SERVICES, INC.
P & A HARVEY

ANDERSEN SEWER SERVICE

Akre Logging, LLC

BLACKTAIL FIRE SERVICES INC

Ecm Distributing LLC

MILLERS OWL CREEK RANCH INC

B & M EXCAVATING LLC

LANCE LLC DBA: Lance D. Raff

RENE DUBAY

APEX FABRICATION & METAL WORKS
Walking Y4, Limited Liability Company
WELCH BROS LLC

BLACKTAIL FIRE SERVICES INC
SLEEPY HOLLOW SERVICES

406H20 LLC

Martin Logging Inc.

BUTLER ENTERPRISES INC

LANCE LLC DBA: Lance D. Raff
BLACKTAIL FIRE SERVICES INC

R2K Enterprises-Reggie & Kelly Heiser LLC DBA:
R2K Enterprises

LTL ENTERPRISES, LLC DBA: SMALL
DETAILS

Mark Swanson Logging

VIN /Serial #/Unique ID
83865P
4VGWDBJF5WN747349
1FTYY95X9RVA29406
2HSFBGUR7HC084416
T48CYIV563925
2XKDDB9X5RM932006
4VAWDBRFEFITN729675
1XKWD29X0CS8310236
2HTFBAER4SC037634

2FWJAZAS63AK91294
AVANCOTH77N481322
1FVX]JJBB7YHB19653
THTW]JADTX4]087751
2HSFHAER7TC060541
0000AF195KCA17479
121237
1HSRDJWR4FHB18550
4JRCPPGO13033
1XPFDR8XXRD355086
1XP5DUSX9VN431786
1FTYY96P4VVA32237
1HTDF2275CGB16009

1XPFD69X3SD376865
INKDLB0OXX6R990689
1XKWDB9X3V]734857
1FUPYDYBS8CP210192
1XP6L29X41L.D605101

1THTSDAANXSH689131
1XKDDE9X1S58667173
1XKDP90X9SR656618
117948-S
1M2P324C8VMO030574
1XPFDG6IXXWD455634
2HSFBT6R8GCA10235
178618SGL
1XKDDB9X5WR762377
1FTYS95L7PVA16438
INKDXBEXO07]147193
2FVFAXY9XMV503948
1XP5AB7X1PD335514
INKDIL29X4JS516788
2XKBDEIX4SM645531
1FDYL90E3SVA26880
120115P
1XKED29X6]]372514
1XKWD29X2ES316641
1THTGGAET3WH516286

1XKADB9X6HS500768

2HSFHALR2VC031440
2WLPCCX]J0YK961145

Equipment ID
40

70

TRUCK 1

001

406-9

3

002

002

22

05
W-4
SR2
83
TNDR TYPE2
60

71

1

02
378
379
004
4X4 1

171
202
21

001
147

009

T173

9514

70

10

10
2HSFBTG6R8G
UNIT 4

10

MAX-1

807

91

93

21

TRUCK 01
406-2
TENDERI1
1

2

55

K1

79

Resource Location
LOLO, MT

GREENOUGH, MT

Atlee, MT
WINNETT, MT
ROUNDUP, MT
ZORTMAN, MT
BONNER, MT
Dillon, MT
Atrlee, MT

Browning, MT
BIGFORK, MT
SANDPOINT, ID
PONDERAY, ID
Atrlee, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Eureka, MT
FAIRFIELD, MT
saint ignatius, MT
MISSOULA, MT
polson, MT
Cascade, MT
Atlee, MT

LIBBY, MT
clarkston, WA
PRIEST RIVER, ID
Lodge Grass, MT
Dillon, MT

Hamilton, MT
Plains, MT
Billings, MT
PRIEST RIVER, ID
Dillon, MT

Butte, MT
LodgeGrass, MT
LIBBY, MT
Kooskia, ID
polson, MT
KALISPELL, MT
RONAN, MT
LEWISTON, ID
Dillon, MT
Bozeman, MT
ROUNDUP, MT
LIBBY, MT
Joliet, MT
Kooskia, ID
Dillon, MT

polson, MT

KALISPELL, MT
OROFINO, ID

Daily Rate
1,435
1,450
1,575
1,450
1,545
1,540
1,500
1,645
1,600

1,600
1,520
1,656
1,640
1,570
1,495
1,500
1,500
1,580
1,600
1,600
1,599
1,550

1,650
1,700
1,700
1,650
1,665

1,600
1,600
1,695
1,795
1,795
1,690
1,800
1,800
1,650
1,600
1,800
1,850
1,750
1,770
1,890
1,794
1,650
1,850
1,800
1,720

1,800

2,000
1,800
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Resource Category
Water Tender (Support) Type 2

CBA Rank Dispatch Center Agreement

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

m

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

ID-CDC

ID-GVC
ID-CDC
MT-KDC
ID-CDC
MT-BDC
ID-CDC
ID-CDC
MT-KIC
MT-KDC
MT-KIC
ID-CDC
ID-CDC

MT-KIC

MT-HDC

MT-DDC

ID-CDC

ID-CDC

MT-MDC

MT-KIC

MT-LEC

MT-MDC

MT-GDC

ID-CDC

MT-MCC

MT-GDC

MT-HDC

MT-HDC

MT-MCC

MT-MDC

MT-GDC

MT-GDC

MT-LEC

MT-BDC

MT-BDC

MT-DDC

MT-LEC

MT-MDC

12028B22T7477

12028B22T7209
12028B22T7627
1202SB22T7515
12028B22T7455
12028B22T7494
12028B22T7477
12028B22T7455
12028B22T7546
12028B22T7576
1202SB22T7858
12028B22T7578
12028B22T7578

12028B22T7434

1202SB22T7572

1202SB22T7572

12028B22T7857

12028B22T7857

12028B227T7288

12028B22T7546

1202SB22T7584

12028B22T7610

1202SB22T7214

12028B22T7619

1202SB22T7277

12028B22T7190

12028B22T7190

1202SB22T7190

12028B22T7277

12028B22T7224

1202SB22T7214

12028B22T7190

12028B22T7190

1202SB22T7190

12028B22T7190

12028B22T7190

12028B22T7416

12028B22T7272

Vendor and DBA

OXFORD, INC.

BOWES, KEVIN K DBA: BOWES FIRE
SUPPRESSION

RICHARDSON TREE CARE INC

Rocky Mountain Fire Services, LLC
NORTH WEST TRUCKING LLC

R & M BUTLER TRANSPORT INC
OXFORD, INC.

NORTH WEST TRUCKING LLC

Skyline Water Services

T.B.C. TIMBER, INC.

Mountain Logging

Teresa's H20 To Go LL.C

Teresa's H20 To Go LLC

MORRIS SERVICES INC DBA: M&M DUMP
TRUCK

SUN MOUNTAIN LOGGING, LLC

SUN MOUNTAIN LOGGING, LLC
JAMES PRIMMER DBA: IDAHO HEAVY
EQUIPMENT

JAMES PRIMMER DBA: IDAHO HEAVY
EQUIPMENT

Green Team Fire Services, LL.C

Skyline Water Services

THOMPSON AND SONS INC.

Wildland Firefighters.com LLC DBA: Obadiah's
Wildfire Fighters

Brenteson Ranch, Inc. DBA: Brenteson Fire
CRAIG MARTIN DBA: CRAIG MARTIN
GENE FICEK DBA: DAKOTA WATER
HAULERS

BAKKEN, BRANDON DBA: CASTLE
MOUNTAIN FIRE

BAKKEN, BRANDON DBA: CASTLE
MOUNTAIN FIRE

BAKKEN, BRANDON DBA: CASTLE
MOUNTAIN FIRE

GENE FICEK DBA: DAKOTA WATER
HAULERS

CAHOON, FRANCIS C

Brenteson Ranch, Inc. DBA: Brenteson Fire
BAKKEN, BRANDON DBA: CASTLE
MOUNTAIN FIRE

BAKKEN, BRANDON DBA: CASTLE
MOUNTAIN FIRE

BAKKEN, BRANDON DBA: CASTLE
MOUNTAIN FIRE

BAKKEN, BRANDON DBA: CASTLE
MOUNTAIN FIRE

BAKKEN, BRANDON DBA: CASTLE
MOUNTAIN FIRE

MERVIN BISHOP DBA: BISHOP
ENTERPRISES 1

FRANCIS E CAHOON DBA: CAHOON
CONSTRUCTION AND FIRE

VIN /Serial #/Unique ID

1XKNDE9X4S]645081

1FUYDSEB4TP575882
1FUY3LYBOPP418408
INKDGGGG10R079844
4VIWDBRF9SN708093
1XKEDR9X8SJ380592
1XKDD29X7]S514701
106579P
INPALZ9X7XD495535
2XKDDG69X5NM928880
1XP5DB9X6MD304436
1FUY3MDB9SP721157
1FDYA92X8GVA30824

182189
D329533GL0O0000000
D298111GLO0000000
2FZYEXYBOYAF94050
INKWL29X4MS563820
1FDYY90T5KVA59248
1XPAL70X8TN388330
4GDTIC4CXKV800197
IM1AAT13YXPW027058
1XKDDU9X04R062694
1FUYDSEBXPP492771
1FDYU90X0OMVA19841
1FUNC5DE17HY34394
4VHSCCBE1XN519150
1WAMCCCGXFN104273
1XKDDU9X1WR771556
4V1IWDBCEF8PNG664751
1XKADRI9X1RR622018
1HSZBGURYHHB12712
2FUYDSEB1NV483413
4VGWDERF1VN740709
1FUY3MCB8TP669149
4V1WDBRFOSN708094

CMK957V129426

TJJ907V583987

Equipment ID
20

96
01

004
NWT 01

NWT 2
SKY1
24

19

163

101

84

43
42

3

442

SKY2

WATER TRUC
429

WT2
41

WT7
WT6
WT1
002

100

WT2
WT4
WT5
WT3
WT3
001

WT02

Resource Location
Moyie Springs, ID

POTLATCH, ID
Naples, ID

Troy, MT

ST MARIES, 1D

Joliet, MT

Moyie Springs, ID

Saint Maries, ID
WHITEFISH, MT
LIBBY, MT
KALISPELL, MT
BONNERS FERRY, ID
BONNERS FERRY, ID

WHITEFISH, MT

Deer Lodge, MT

Deer Lodge, MT
RATHDRUM, ID
RATHDRUM, ID

polson, MT

WHITEFISH, MT
GLASGOW, MT
MISSOULA, MT

Conrad , MT

PRIEST RIVER, ID
Dickinson, ND

White Sulphur Springs, MT
White Sulphur Springs, MT
White Sulphur Springs, MT
Dickinson, ND

ST IGNATIUS, MT
Conrad, MT

White Sulphur Springs, MT
White Sulphur Springs, MT
White Sulphur Springs, MT
White Sulphur Springs, MT
White Sulphur Springs, MT

MALTA, MT

CHARLO, MT

Daily Rate
1,876

1,949
1,852
1,900
1,900
1,798
1,876
2,100
2,100
1,900
1,900
1,850
1,850

1,950
2,200
2,200
2,200
1,975
1,985
2,100
2,205
2,000
2,050
2,000
2,000
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,000
2,150
2,050
2,295
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300

2,350

2,500
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Resource Category

Water Tender (Support) Type 2

Water Tender (Support) Type 3

CBA Rank Dispatch Center Agreement

122

123

124

—

[e RN B NG,

10

1

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33

MT-MDC

MT-MDC

MT-MDC

MT-MDC

MT-HDC

MT-MDC

MT-MDC

MT-HDC
MT-HDC
MT-MDC
ID-CDC

MT-MDC

MT-KIC

MT-HDC

MT-HDC
ID-GVC
MT-BRC
MT-HDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC

MT-BRC
MT-MDC
ID-CDC

MT-BRC

MT-KIC
MT-MDC
ID-CDC
MT-KIC
ID-CDC
MT-MDC
MT-MDC
ID-CDC
MT-MDC

MT-GDC

MT-MDC

1202SB22T7272

1202SB22T7272

12028B22T7272

12028B22T7609

12028B22T7568

1202SB22T7566

12028B22T7293

12028B22T7291
12028B22T7575
1202SB22T7174
12028B22T7830

1202SB22T7215

12028B22T7459

1202SB227T7483

12028B22T7483
1202SB22T7570
12028B22T7597
12028B22T7256
1202SB22T7589
12028B22T7589
12028B22T7426

12028B22T7608
12028B22T7388
1202SB22T7499

12028B22T7608

1202SB22T7610
12028B22T7490
1202SB22T7451
1202SB22T7251
12028B22T7457
1202SB22T7638
1202SB22T7638
12028B22T7287
12028B227T7288

12028B22T7190

12028B22T7272

Vendor and DBA

FRANCIS E CAHOON DBA: CAHOON
CONSTRUCTION AND FIRE

FRANCIS E CAHOON DBA: CAHOON
CONSTRUCTION AND FIRE

FRANCIS E CAHOON DBA: CAHOON
CONSTRUCTION AND FIRE

WILDLAND CONTRACTING LLC

STERLING SYSTEMS LLC DBA: TURK WATER

Stammers, James DBA: Stone Mountain Water
Works

HART VENTURES, INC. DBA: A-1FIRE
SERVICES

GRIZZLY MOUNTAIN TACTICAL LLC DBA:
Montana Ridge

T Bench LLC

4x4 Fire Services LLC

Kleinworth & Co Enterprises LL.C

BRIAN CAHOON DBA: GRAY WOLF
CONTRACTING

NW Montana Real Estate Investing, LLC DBA:
Clasen Enterprises

PEANUT PIE ENTERPRISES L.L.C. DBA:
P.P.E.

PEANUT PIE ENTERPRISES L.L.C. DBA:
P.P.E.

Stettler and Sons LLC.

waldo&son fire suppression & transport LLC
Dulaney Ucc LLC

Tom Haynes. DBA: TH Logging

Tom Haynes. DBA: TH Logging

Mission Mountain Star, Fire & Water, LL.C

WILDFIRE RESOURCES AND SERVICES, INC.

LEADING EDGE AVIATION SERVICES INC
RAVEN FIRE, LLC

WILDFIRE RESOURCES AND SERVICES, INC.

Wildland Firefighters.com LLC DBA: Obadiah's
Wildfire Fighters

Precision Enterprises, LLC

North Fork Enterprises, LL.C

Dirty Boys Hauling & Excavating LL.C
NORTHWEST MANAGEMENT INC
Wildland Fire Services LLC

Wildland Fire Services LLC

Green Acres Landscaping Innovations LLC
Green Team Fire Services, LL.C

BAKKEN, BRANDON DBA: CASTLE
MOUNTAIN FIRE

FRANCIS E CAHOON DBA: CAHOON
CONSTRUCTION AND FIRE

VIN /Serial #/Unique ID

2HSFBX4R0KC023870
1XKADB9X6HS501581
RWL736LST52392
1FDPK84P3JVA33315
2NKMHZ6X37M210249
1HTLFTVR1GHA22000
1FTYR82EOSVAS53657

1HTARI8E6CHA15663
1FV6JLCB5S1.635260
1HSSDADN3XH581862
1FDYS92K3VVA34620

2NKHHNSX8AM265665
1FDNF77J0WVA12197
3FDXW75R51MA59715

3FRXW75574V 652467
1GDM7D1G3EV502734
4V4JBBDESTRS839334
4V1VBBPF8RNG686330
1HTLFZWN2JH587701
IHTLLUYR1GHA12495
1FDXK84P2MVA17255

1GDKG6H1J9T]509107
1HTS] Z4R7LH203852
Y90AVAJ8733

1HTMPAFN46H260307

22795CCA13203
1GDJ7D1B7KV508653
1FDNF7DC2NDF07494
1FVABTAKO1HH91866
1THTWEAANS83]J064090
1THTMMAALO7H414253
1THTMMAAMO04HG661843
2NKHH]7X5KM245059
1HTSDZ7N7MH307095

3FRXT754X4V613910

1FVDCYDJ66HV46097

Equipment ID
WT06

WT05

WT03

WT07

TW4

17

T-31

1028
YP 2
4X4 2
T22

WT-2

08

6
4X4TENDER
VOLVO96

W1

TYPE 3 TEN
TH TENDER
01

002
4900
41

004

77

1

103

001
E-139
E-23
E-14
ST-007
455

11

WT 04

Resource Location
CHARLO, MT
CHARLO, MT
CHARLO, MT
SUPERIOR, MT
Helena, MT
CHARLO, MT
LOLO, MT

Helena, MT
Wolf Creek, MT
Atrlee, MT
Naples, ID

CHARLO, MT
Rexford, MT
BASIN, MT

BASIN, MT

Deary, ID

Victor, MT
WHITEHALL, MT
Atrlee, MT

Atlee, MT

saint ignatius, MT

Hamilton, MT
MISSOULA, MT
DOVER, ID

Hamilton, MT

KALISPELL, MT
Lincoln, MT
Pinehurst, ID
KALISPELL, MT
Moscow, ID
LOLO, MT
LOLO, MT
Coeur d Alene, ID
polson, MT

White Sulphur Springs, MT

CHARLO, MT

Daily Rate

2,580

2,580

2,500

950

1,000

1,125

1,195

1,200
1,250
1,250
1,300

1,450

1,300

1,300

1,300
1,500
1,400
1,450
1,540
1,540
1,430

1,500
1,600
1,595

1,500

1,500
1,595
1,900
1,800
1,800
1,695
1,695
1,950
1,985

1,850

2,300

40f4



